Mono Rail
FrontespizioMonorail.indd   1 19/03/2014   15:43:06
MR-2
Mono Rails are profi le rails for the highest degree of precision
The running grooves are ground in semicircular profi le and have a contact
angle of 45° in X-arrangement so that the same load capacity is guaran-
teed in all principle directions. Use of large steel balls enables high load
and moment capacities. All carriages in size 55 are equipped with ball

Product type
Rail / Miniature Mono Rail slider system
Ordering example: MR15MN-SS-2-V1-P-310
Hole pattern: 15 -7 x  40  -15, see fi g. 63, tab. 46 / fi g. 64, tab. 47
MR-46
Ordering key
Size Hole pitch P
[mm]
L
2min
, L
3min
[mm]
L
2max
*, L
3max
*
[mm]
L
0max
[mm]
15
60 7
20
400020
25
30
80 8.5 3960
35
45 105 11.5 22.5 3930
55 120 13 30 3900
Fig. 62
Tab. 45
Rail
Mono Rail hole pattern
L0
L2    0,5 mm+– P L3     0,5 mm+–
* Only applies when using max. rail lengths
MR-47
Mono Rail
Size L
min
[mm]
Hole pitch P
[mm]
L
2
, L
3min
[mm]
L
2
, L
3max
*
[mm]
L
max
[mm]
7 40 15 3 10
1000
9 55 20 4 15
12 70 25 4 20
15 70 40 4 35
Fig. 63
Tab. 46